| akeside Calé

CAPESTHORNE SANDWICHES

Chedder cheese & pickle

Egg Mayonnaise & cress
Roasted ham & tomato

Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber

Served on wholemeal or white
Farmhouse loaf, with salad garnish

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Roasted ham & cheddar
cheese

Cheddar cheese & onion or
tomato

Tuna & cheese melt

Served on wholemeal or white
Farmhouse loaf, with salad garnish

TOASTED CIABATTA
Roasted ham, brie & cranberry
Roasted ham & cheddar
cheese

Cheddar cheese & onion or
tomato

Tuna & cheese melt

ltalian style bread grilled; served with
salad garnish

LITTLE ONES

Mini Capesthorne Sandwich
for kids

served on wholemeal or white
bread with salad garnish &
crisps

Ham, Egg, Tuna or Jam

£6.95

£7.80

£7.90

£6.00

STAFFORSHIRE OATCAKES
Cheddar cheese & ham
Cheddar cheese & tomato
Cheddar cheese & onion

Two North Staffs Oatcakes deep filled,
served with salad garnish

JACKET POTATO
Cheddar cheese

Tuna mayonnaise
Baked beans

Served with a dressed mixed leaf salad

TREATS

Capesthorne Scones

with preserve & butter
with preserve & clotted cream

Cakes

Delicious selection of cakes
Toasted tea-cakes
Served with butter

Ice cream

Real dairy Cheshire Farm Ice Cream
Magnum
Lollies

£7.90

£7.90

£3.00
£3.50

£3.60

£3.50

£2.80
£2.80

£2.50

Please inform a member of the team of any

dietary and allergy requirements when

placing your order.

We cannot guarantee our dishes are free

from nuts or traces of nuts.

Despite our strict controls, unfortunately it is
not possible to guarantee that our busy
kitchens are completely free of allergens.




| akeside Cale

COFFEE
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Espresso

Flat White

Filter Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
lced Latte

TEAS

English Breakfast Tea

Decaf English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Speciality teas (ask for selection)

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Ribena

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Gently Sparkling Elderflower
Fentimans Ginger Beer

TIPPLE

Prosecco (bottle 20cl)

Peroni (bottle 33cl)

Cabernet Merlot (bottle 187ml)
Pinot Grigio (bottle 187ml)
Zinfandel (bottle 187ml)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£2.80
£3.40
£3.60
£3.50

£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90

£2.20
£2.20
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



