## Lakeside Café

#### CAPESTHORNE SANDWICHES

Chedder cheese & pickle Egg Mayonnaise & cress Roasted ham & tomato Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber

£6.95

£7.80

Served on wholemeal or white Farmhouse loaf, with salad garnish

#### TOASTED SANDWICHES

Roasted ham & cheddar cheese
Cheddar cheese & onion or tomato
Tuna & cheese melt

Served on wholemeal or white Farmhouse loaf, with salad garnish

#### TOASTED CIABATTA

Roasted ham, brie & cranberry Roasted ham & cheddar cheese

Cheddar cheese & onion or tomato

Tuna & cheese melt

Italian style bread grilled; served with salad garnish

#### LITTLE ONES

Mini Capesthorne Sandwich for kids served on wholemeal or white bread with salad garnish & crisps Ham, Egg, Tuna or Jam

#### STAFFORSHIRE OATCAKES

Cheddar cheese & ham Cheddar cheese & tomato Cheddar cheese & onion

£7.90

Two North Staffs Oatcakes deep filled, served with salad garnish

#### JACKET POTATO

Cheddar cheese Tuna mayonnaise Baked beans

£7.90

£3.60

Served with a dressed mixed leaf salad

#### **TREATS**

### Capesthorne Scones

with preserve & butter	£3.00
with preserve & clotted cream	£3.50
Cakes	

Delicious selection of cakes

Toasted tea-cakes
Served with butter
£3.50

lce cream

Real dairy Cheshire Farm Ice Cream £2.80 £2.80 Lollies £2.50

£6.00

£7.90

Please inform a member of the team of any dietary and allergy requirements when placing your order.

We cannot guarantee our dishes are free from nuts or traces of nuts.

Despite our strict controls, unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that our busy kitchens are completely free of allergens.

# Lakeside Café

COFFEE	
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.25
Espresso	£3.25
Flat White	£3.50
Filter Coffee	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.60
Iced Latte	£3.50
TEAS	
English Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Decaf English Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Earl Grey	£2.90
Speciality teas (ask for selection)	£2.90
openium, reac (aux res censemen,	
SAINING THAS	
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola	£2.20
Diet Coke	£2.20
Still Water	£1.80
Sparkling Water	£1.80
Ribena	£1.80
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.50
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£2.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.50
Fentimans Gently Sparkling Elderflower	£2.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.50
TIPPLE	
Prosecco (bottle 20cl)	£5.00
Peroni (bottle 33cl)	£4.50
	£4.50
Cabernet Merlot (bottle 187ml)	24.50

£4.50

£4.50

Pinot Grigio (bottle 187ml)

Zinfandel (bottle 187ml)